Month ~ Week  Day

MONDAY

Beef & Cheese Enchilada
Chicken Fajitas

SIDES:
Refried Beans
Fruit Cup
Sun Chips

Chicken Fajita
Beef Taco Salad

SIDES:
Pinto Beans
Chips & Salsa
Banana

Ranch Chicken Quesadilla
Frito Chili Pie

SIDES:
Pinto Beans
Banana
Chips & Salsa

Taco Burger
Beef, Bean & Cheese Enchilada

SIDES:
Refried Beans
Strawberries
Chips & Salsa

Cheesy Tacos
Beef Tacos

SIDES:
Pinto Beans
Banana
Chips & Salsa

28

11

18

25

TUESDAY

Chef Salad w/Ham
Turkey & Pasta

SIDES:
Roll
Steamed Broccoli
Banana

Orange Chicken
Teriyaki Meatballs

SIDES:
Rice
Steamed Broccoli
Frozen Fruit Cup

Cheeseburger
Hot Dog w/ Chili & Cheese

SIDES:
Green Beans
Salad w/Ranch
Applesauce

Grilled Cheese Sandwich
Hot Ham & Cheese Sandwich

SIDES:
Pea Salad
Banana
Tossed Salad w/ Ranch

Meatball Sub
Breaded Chicken Sandwich

SIDES:
Salad w/Ranch
Green Peas
Fruit Cup

29

12

19

26

WEDNESDAY

Pizza
Corndog

SIDES:
Celery w/Ranch
Peaches
Corn

Pizza
Grilled Cheese Sandwich

SIDES:
Tomato Soup
Peaches
Celery Sticks w/Ranch

Pizza
Turkey & Pasta

SIDES:
Fresh Carrots
Green Peas
Banana

Pizza
Corn Dog

SIDES:
Apple
Fresh Carrots
Sun Chips

Pizza
Sloppy Joe

SIDES:

Steamed Broccoli & Cheese
Fresh Carrots
Breadstick
Pears

30

13

20

27

APRIL 2022

THURSDAY

BBQ Pork Sandwich
Cheeseburger

SIDES:
Pickle Spears
Baked Beans

Apple

BBQ Pork Sandwich
Popcorn Chicken

SIDES:
Mac & Cheese
Green Peas
Apples

Meatloaf
Spaghetti

SIDES:
Roll
Corn

Peaches

Sliced Turkey w/Roll
Stromboli

SIDES:
Mashed Potatoes & Gravy
Green Beans
Peaches

Pizza Burger w/Sun Chips
Orange Chicken w/Rice

SIDES:
Corn
Applesauce

Choctaw-Nicoma Park School District - Elementary & Intermediate Lunch

31

14

21

28

FRIDAY

SUPERVISORS
CHOICE

SUPERVISORS
CHOICE

15
NO SCHOOL

MAKE UP DAY

22

Italian Sub
Cheeseburger

SIDES:
French Fries
Celery Sticks w/Ranch
Mixed Berry Cups

29

SUPERVISORS
CHOICE

SAT/SUN

10

16

17

23

24

30



